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CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT 
(All of the information in this report is public information) 

Name of candidate, committee or corporation Arik Fo imran Lur Duluth (en Heo 

Office sought or ballot question Cb, ( "ou a J oF District 4 + Lovee 

Type of Candidate report Period of time covered by report: 

report xX Campaign committee report 
_ Association or corporation report from 7/29/2 to 10/2 ( QF 

Final report 

  

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED 
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type 

(money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all 

contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer 

or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions. 

CASH s_ 1h, C7-5h TOTALCASH-ON-HAND  §_ & lOb.2.7 

IN-KIND * S_ O 

TOTAL AMO CEIVED = UNT RE s/f 072.8 

  

DISBURSEMENTS 

Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report. 

Attach additional sheets if necessary. 

Date Amount 

  

rorat |" || 8 
  

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES 

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total 

more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary. 

Project title or description 
  

  

  

  

                
    

Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or 

of Recipient Contribution 

Amount 

TOTAL 

| certify that this is a full and true statement. i aa lO lA ae 
  

Signature Date 

Printed Name A Li ebon gn telephoned Ee 104- OL Email (if available) ark brdulthdgna]-com 

Address "C 70? Neeson ed, Duluth, M i § &s0F  



 
 

C
O
N
T
R
I
B
U
T
I
O
N
S
 
$100+ 

N
a
m
e
 

IBEW 
Local 

242 

Jeff 
Anderson 

Mike 
Bull 

Lisa 
Bodine 

Aaron 
Schweiger 

Renee 
Burns 

Teamsters 
Joint 

Council 
32 

Drive 

Gary 
Eckenberg 

Bill 
Burns 

Jason 
Vincent 

Bill 
Olson 

Jennifer 
Gelo 

Kate 
Van 

Daele 

Jason 
Grev 

Tom 
Stender 

Nancy 
Norr 

Tracy 
L
o
m
e
n
 
Ramsay 

Dave 
Chura 

Julie 
Padilla 

Lorraine 
Little 

Grant 
Hauschild 

Address 

2002 
London 

Rd 

Ste 
111 

Duluth, 
M
N
 
55812 

1206 
W 

‘st 
St. 

Duluth, 
MN 

55806 

7752 
Goodrich 

Trail 

Northfield, 
M
N
 
5
5
0
5
7
 

2001 
Hartley 

Rd 
Duluth, 

M
N
 
55803 

3859 
Kenroy 

Rd 

Duluth, 
M
N
 
55811 

3601 
Trinity 

Rd 

Duluth, 
M
N
 
55811 

3001 
University 

Ave 
SE 

Suite 
510 

Minneapolis, 
MN 

55414 

2421 
W 

6th 
St 

Duluth, 
M
N
 

55806 

3601 
Trinity 

Rd 

Duluth, 
M
N
 
55811 

1206 
W 

1st 
St. 

Duluth, 
M
N
 
55806 

5336 
Avondale 

St. 

Duluth, 
M
N
 
55812 

2001 
E 

4th 
St 

Duluth, 
MN 

55812 

1922 
E 

4th 
St 

Duluth, 
MN 

55812 

6602 
Southcrest 

Dr 

Edina, 
M
N
 
55435 

220 
Misquah 

Rd 

Duluth, 
M
N
 
55804 

2414 
E 

2nd 
St 

Duluth, 
M
N
 
55812 

5101 
W
o
o
d
l
a
w
n
 

St. 

Duluth, 
M
N
 

55804 

915 
R
i
d
g
e
w
o
o
d
 

Rd 
Duluth, 

M
N
 
55804 

5007 
Colorado 

St. 

Duluth, 
MN 

55804 

2401 
MacFarlane 

Rd 
Duluth, 

M
N
 

55811 

4918 
Whitetail 

Dr. 
H
e
r
m
a
n
t
o
w
n
,
 
M
N
 
55811 

E
m
p
l
o
y
e
r
/
O
c
c
u
p
a
t
i
o
n
 

N/A 

Costin 
Group 

ECO 
Strategies 

Giant 
Voices 

Zenith 
Asset 

M
a
n
a
g
e
m
e
n
t
 

Trinity 
Creek 

Consulting 

N/A 

Retired 

Hanft 
Fride 

Boat 
Club 

Adolfson 
& 

Peterson 
Construction 

Retired 

Cenovus 
Energy 

Enbridge 

Marsh 
M
c
L
e
n
n
a
n
 
Agency 

Retired 

Remax 
Results 

ALLETE 

Fryberger 
Law 

Firm 

Enbridge 

Essentia 
Health 

D
a
t
e
 

7/29/2023 

8/1/2023 

8/1/2023 

8/8/2023 

8/8/2023 

8/9/2023 

8/10/2023 

8/14/2023 

8/14/2023 

8/15/2023 

8/15/2023 

8/15/2023 

8/15/2023 

8/15/2023 

8/15/2023 

8/15/2023 

8/15/2023 

8/15/2023 

8/15/2023 

8/15/2023 

8/15/2023 

A
m
o
u
n
t
 

2023 
C
u
m
u
l
a
t
i
v
e
 

$600.00 

$350.00 

$103.48 

$400.00 

$350.00 

$250.00 

$600.00 

$200.00 

$309.43 

$320.00 

$100.00 

$150.00 

$150.00 

$100.00 

$300.00 

$200.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$200.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$600.00 

$598.36 

$457.94 

$450.00 

$306.46



 
 

Emily 
W
a
r
n
e
r
 

Jennifer 
Cady 

Daniel 
G
u
n
d
e
r
s
o
n
 

Rachel 
Johnson 

Karl 
Schuettler 

Kevin 
Jacobsen 

Dave 
McMillan 

Jeff 
Borling 

United 
Food 

and 
Commercial 

Workers 
Union 

Candidate 
C
o
m
m
i
t
t
e
e
 

Duane 
Battisti 

Diane 
Markell 

Duane 
Battisi 

A
F
S
C
M
E
 

Council 
5 

People 
Fund 

Jennifer 
Schultz 

Dave 
Gaddie 

Carol 
Valentini 

Marci 
Knight 

Joe 
Macor 

LDC 
Political 

Fund 

George 
& 

Liz 
Goldfarb 

Al 
Hodnik 

41 
4th 

St 

Duluth, 
M
N
 
55810 

1225 
3rd 

Ave 

Proctor, 
M
N
 
5
5
8
1
0
 

5607 
Castle 

Rd 

Duluth, 
M
N
 
55803 

5702 
Oneida 

St 

Duluth, 
M
N
 
55804 

517 
Old 

H
o
w
a
r
d
 

Mill 
Rd 

Duluth, 
M
N
 
55804 

705 
High 

St 

Duluth, 
M
N
 
55805 

120 
S
u
m
m
i
t
 

St 

#
3
0
7
 

Duluth, 
M
N
 
55803 

820 
R
i
d
g
e
w
o
o
d
 

Rd 

Duluth, 
M
N
 
55804 

266 
Hartman 

Ave 
N 

South 
St. 

Paul, 
M
N
 
55075 

6015 
London 

Rd 

Duluth, 
M
N
 
55804 

3640 
E 

1st 
St 

Duluth, 
M
N
 
55804 

6015 
London 

Road 

Duluth, 
M
N
 
55804 

300 
H
a
r
d
m
a
n
 

Ave 
So. 

So. 
St 

Paul, 
M
N
 

55075 

3401 
E 

ist 
St 

Duluth, 
M
N
 
55804 

1
2
2
0
 

S 
Ridge 

Rd 

Duluth, 
M
N
 
55804 

1126 
M
e
s
a
b
a
 
Ave 

Unit 
311 

Duluth, 
M
N
 
55811 

6538 
R
e
d
w
o
o
d
 

Road 

Virginia, 
M
N
 
5
5
7
9
2
 

712 
121st 

Ave 
W 

Duluth, 
M
N
 
55808 

81 
Little 

Canada 
Rd 

St. 
Paul, 

M
N
 
5
5
1
1
7
 

1512 
Cliff 

Ave 

Duluth, 
MN 

55811 

514 E 
3rd 

Ave 
S 

Aurora, 
M
N
 
55705 

AG 
O'Brien 

Plumbing 
& 

Heating 

Minnesota 
Power 

Minnesota 
Power 

APEX 

Northspan 
Group 

Story 
North 

Productions 

University 
of 

Minnesota 
Duluth 

Great 
River 

Energy 

N/A 

Retired 

Retired 

Retired 

N/A 

University 
of 

Minnesota 
Duluth 

Bell 
Bank 

Valentinis 
Duluth 

Park 
State 

Bank 

Self-employed 

N/A 

Retired 

Retired 

8/15/2023 

8/15/2023 

8/15/2023 

8/15/2023 

8/15/2023 

8/16/2023 

8/16/2023 

8/17/2023 

8/17/2023 

8/17/2023 

8/17/2023 

8/21/2023 

9/2/2023 

9/3/2023 

9/9/2023 

9/9/2023 

9/11/2023 

9/13/2023 

9/13/2023 

9/13/2023 

9/13/2023 

$600.00 

$206.46 

$200.00 

$200.00 

$200.00 

$154.97 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$250.00 

$105.00 

$100.00 

$105.00 

$600.00 

$100.00 

$257.94 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$250.00 

$500.00 

$1,200.00 

$
6
0
0
.
0
0



 
 

Charles 
Andresen 

Ken 
Johnson 

David 
H
e
r
m
a
n
 

North 
Central 

States 
Regional 

Council 
of 

Carpenters 
PAC 

Mike 
Rasmussen 

Andy 
Borg 

Brad 
Beard 

Northeast 
Area 

Labor 
Council 

PAC 

Brian 
Forsman 

Bethany 
O
w
e
n
 

Patrick 
Miner 

4004 
London 

Road 

Apt 
CC28 

Duluth, 
M
N
 
55804 

5 
E 
W
i
n
o
n
a
 

St 

Duluth, 
M
N
 

55803 

311 
E 
Superior 

St 

Unit 
1
1
0
5
 

Duluth, 
M
N
 
55802 

700 
Olive 

Street 

Saint 
Paul, 

M
N
 
55130 

2509 
E 

6th 
St 

Duluth, 
M
N
 
55812 

525 
Lake 

Ave 
S 

Duluth, 
M
N
 

55802 

6516 
W
a
t
e
r
m
a
n
 

Ave 

Hopkins, 
M
N
 

55343 

2002 
London 

Road 
#99 

Duluth, 
M
N
 
55812 

224 
Linda 

Dr. 

Aurora, 
M
N
 
55705 

219 
W 

Sth 
St 

Duluth, 
M
N
 
55806 

4965 
Trails 

End 
Drive 

Duluth, 
M
N
 
55811 

Hanft 
Fride 

North 
Shore 

Bank 

Essentia 
Health 

N/A 

M
i
d
w
e
s
t
 
C
o
m
m
u
n
i
c
a
t
i
o
n
s
 

G
r
a
n
d
m
a
'
s
 

Restaurant 
C
o
m
p
a
n
y
 

Essentia 
Health 

N/A 

Retired 

ALLETE 

Miner's 
Inc. 

9/13/2023 

9/13/2023 

9/13/2023 

9/16/2023 

9/16/2023 

9/27/2023 

9/27/2023 

10/1/2023 

10/3/2023 

10/14/2023 

10/20/2023 

$250.00 

$200.00 

$600.00 

$500.00 

$100.00 

$200.00 

$250.00 

$300.00 

$103.48 

$84.62 

$309.43 

$206.96 

$600.00



 
 

D
I
S
B
U
R
S
E
M
E
N
T
S
 

D
a
t
e
 

7/28/2023 

7/30/2023 

8/1/2023 

8/5/2023 

8/5/2023 

8/6/2023 

8/8/2023 

8/8/2023 

8/9/2023 

8/9/2023 

8/10/2023 

8/13/2023 

8/14/2023 

8/15/2023 

8/16/2023 

8/17/2023 

8/17/2023 

8/17/2023 

8/19/2023 

8/21/2023 

8/23/2023 

8/23/2023 

8/28/2023 

8/29/2023 

8/31/2023 

9/3/2023 

9/4/2023 

Vendor 

Menards 

Meta 

PayPal 

PayPal 

Meta 

Meta 

PayPal 

Meta 

PayPal 

Meta 

PayPal 

PayPal 

PayPal 

PayPal 

PayPal 

Lundeen 
Group 

PayPal 

Meta 

USPS 

PayPal 

PayPal 

Meta 

PayPal 

PayPal 

Rachel 
Johnson 

PayPal 

PayPal 

P
u
r
p
o
s
e
 

Supplies 

Advertising 

Processing 
Fees 

Processing 
Fees 

Advertising 

Advertising 

Processing 
Fees 

Advertising 

Processing 
Fees 

Advertising 

Processing 
Fees 

Processing 
Fees 

Processing 
Fees 

Processing 
Fees 

Processing 
Fees 

Website 
Development 

Processing 
Fees 

Advertising 

S
t
a
m
p
s
 

Processing 
Fees 

Processing 
Fees 

Advertising 

Processing 
Fees 

Processing 
Fees 

R
e
i
m
b
u
r
s
e
m
e
n
t
 

for 
fundraiser 

food 

Processing 
Fees 

Processing 
Fees 

A
m
o
u
n
t
 

$11.97 

$58.39 

$32.38 

$1.99 

$28.00 

$20.00 

$22.66 

$49.99 

$11.65 

$225.00 

$3.19 

$1.99 

$9.43 

$54.83 

$6.76 

$707.80 

$6.76 

$50.00 

$66.00 

$3.52 

$1.99 

$20.00 

$1.40 

$0.95 

$397.07 

$3.38 

$1.99



 
 

9/9/2023 

9/11/2023 

9/12/2023 

9/12/2023 

9/12/2023 

9/12/2023 

9/13/2023 

9/13/2023 

9/16/2023 

9/16/2023 

9/27/2023 

9/29/2023 

9/30/2023 

10/1/2023 

10/2/2023 

10/3/2023 

10/3/2023 

10/3/2023 

10/5/2023 

10/6/2023 

10/6/2023 

10/6/2023 

40/13/2023 

10/15/2023 

10/18/2023 

10/20/2023 

10/21/2023 

10/23/2023 

10/24/2023 

PayPal 

PayPal 

G
N
D
 

Rec 

Lundeen 
Group 

Midwest 
Communications 

Costco 

Meta 

PayPal 

PayPal 

Chester 
Bowl 

Improvement 
Club 

PayPal 

Meta 

Meta 

Meta 

Perfect 
Duluth 

Day 

Modulist 

Meta 

PayPal 

Meta 

Lamar 

Modulist 

Lundeen 
Group 

Duluth 
Times 

Lynn 
N
e
p
h
e
w
 

for 
Duluth 

A
r
r
o
w
h
e
a
d
 

Printing 

PayPal 

Meta 

Meta 

Meta 

Processing 
Fees 

Processing 
Fees 

Event 
rental 

Marketing 

Marketing 

Food 
for 

Meet 
& 

Greet 

Advertising 

Processing 
Fees 

Processing 
Fees 

Fall 
Fest 

booth 

Processing 
Fees 

Advertising 

Advertising 

Advertising 

Advertising 

Paid 
political 

letters 

Advertising 

Processing 
Fees 

Advertising 

Billboards 

Paid 
political 

letters 

Exhibit 
Space 

Advertising 

Reimbursement 
for 

shared 
billboard 

Literature 

Processing 
Fees 

Advertising 

Advertising 

Advertising 

$11.32 

$3.38 

$90.00 

$1,500.00 

$3,000.00 

$320.40 

$40.00 

$24.10 

$1.94 

$105.00 

$7.72 

$50.00 

$20.00 

$50.00 

$500.00 

$193.50 

$24.99 

$3.48 

$25.00 

$2,323.00 

$78.50 

$275.00 

$300.00 

-$698.00 

$1,572.00 

$9.43 

$25.00 

$50.00 

$150.00


