	CAMPAIGN	FINANCIAL	REPORT	
		on in this report is publ	_ /	
Name of candidate,	committee or corporation Ark		Λ.	2
Office sought or ball	ot question City Council	or_	District A+	- Large
Type of	Candidate report		Period of time	covered by report:
report	Campaign commit Association or cor		7/19/2	10/21/12
	Final report	poration report	from <u>//4//</u> 3	3 to 10/24/23
		Manyaranyan-benken da internation sixeenist		
		IBUTIONS RECEIV		
	contributions received during the per her than contributor. See note on co			
contributions from a s	ingle source that exceeded \$100 duri	ng the calendar year. Th		
or occupation it seit-er CASH	\$ 15,072.	~ /	CASH-ON-HAND	\$ 8,166.27
IN-KIND	+ 6 0	101112		
TOTAL AMOUNT REG	\$\$	· /		
O INCLUSION INC	$= \frac{15,072.3}{}$	6		
Include the amount	DI date and purpose for all disburse	SBURSEMENTS	he neriod of time cov	vered by report
Attach additional sh		ments made during t	ne period or time cov	refea by Teport.
Date		Purpose		Amount
	Attached			
			TOTAL	\$11,854.85
	ELICORECTINIA INCOME COMPACTO UNICESSA IN CUIVO (CITÀ COMPACTO EN CONTROL DE MANORE DE COMPACTO DE MANORE DE C			(1/0) 1.00
	CORPORATE	PROJECT EXPEND	DITURES	
Corporations must	ist any media project or corpora			n(s) or expenditure(s) tot
	bmit a separate report for each p			
Project title or descr	iption			
Date	Purpose	Name and	50 A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Expenditure or
		of Reci	ipient	Contribution Amount
			TOTAL	
			TOTAL	
Leartify that this is a	full and true statement.	1 Fan		10127/23
i certify that this is a	Tun dilu ti ue Statement. (///	And or		
1		Signature		Date
Printed Name Ac	K Forman Tele	Signature phone 218-409-9	と Email (if avail	Date lable) arikfordulutho

CONTRIBUTIONS \$100+	Address	Employer/Occupation	Da+ P	Amount 202	Amount 2023 Cumulative
IBEW Local 242	2002 London Rd Ste 111 Duluth, MN 55812	N/A	7/29/2023	\$600.00	
Jeff Anderson	1206 W 1st St. Duluth, MN 55806	Costin Group	8/1/2023	\$350.00	\$600.00
Mike Bull	7752 Goodrich Trail Northfield, MN 55057	ECO Strategies	8/1/2023	\$103.48	
Lisa Bodine	2001 Hartley Rd Duluth, MN 55803	Giant Voices	8/8/2023	\$400.00	
Aaron Schweiger	3859 Kenroy Rd Duluth, MN 55811	Zenith Asset Management	8/8/2023	\$350.00	
Renee Burns	3601 Trinity Rd Duluth, MN 55811	Trinity Creek Consulting	8/9/2023	\$250.00	
Teamsters Joint Council 32 Drive	3001 University Ave SE Suite 510 Minneapolis, MN 55414	N/A	8/10/2023	\$600.00	
Gary Eckenberg	2421 W 6th St Duluth, MN 55806	Retired	8/14/2023	\$200.00	
Bill Burns	3601 Trinity Rd Duluth, MN 55811	Hanft Fride	8/14/2023	\$309.43	
Jason Vincent	1206 W 1st St. Duluth, MN 55806	Boat Club	8/15/2023	\$320.00	\$598.36
Bill Olson	5336 Avondale St. Duluth, MN 55812	Adolfson & Peterson Construction	8/15/2023	\$100.00	
Jennifer Gelo	2001 E 4th St Duluth, MN 55812	Retired	8/15/2023	\$150.00	
Kate Van Daele	1922 E 4th St Duluth, MN 55812	Cenovus Energy	8/15/2023	\$150.00	
Jason Grev	6602 Southcrest Dr Edina, MN 55435	Enbridge	8/15/2023	\$100.00	
Tom Stender	220 Misquah Rd Duluth, MN 55804	Marsh McLennan Agency	8/15/2023	\$300.00	
Nancy Norr	2414 E 2nd St Duluth, MN 55812	Retired	8/15/2023	\$200.00	\$457.94
Tracy Lomen Ramsay	5101 Woodlawn St. Duluth, MN 55804	Remax Results	8/15/2023	\$100.00	
Dave Chura	915 Ridgewood Rd Duluth, MN 55804	ALLETE	8/15/2023	\$100.00	
Julie Padilla	5007 Colorado St. Duluth, MN 55804	Fryberger Law Firm	8/15/2023	\$200.00	\$450.00
Lorraine Little	2401 MacFarlane Rd Duluth, MN 55811	Enbridge	8/15/2023	\$100.00	
Grant Hauschild	4918 Whitetail Dr. Hermantown, MN 55811	Essentia Health	8/15/2023	\$100.00	\$306.46

9/13/2023	Retired	514 E 3rd Ave S	Al Hodnik
9/13/2023	Retired	1512 Cliff Ave	George & Liz Goldfarb
9/13/2023	N/A	81 E Little Canada Rd St. Paul, MN 55117	LDC Political Fund
9/13/2023	Self-employed	712 121st Ave W Duluth, MN 55808	Joe Macor
9/11/2023	Park State Bank	6538 Redwood Road Virginia, MN 55792	Marci Knight
9/9/2023	Valentinis Duluth	1126 Mesaba Ave Unit 311 Duluth, MN 55811	Carol Valentini
9/9/2023	Bell Bank	1220 S Ridge Rd Duluth, MN 55804	Dave Gaddie
9/3/2023	University of Minnesota Duluth	3401 E 1st St Duluth, MN 55804	Jennifer Schultz
9/2/2023	N/A	300 Hardman Ave So. So. St Paul, MN 55075	AFSCME Council 5 People Fund
8/21/2023	Retired	6015 London Road Duluth, MN 55804	Duane Battisi
8/17/2023	Retired	3640 E 1st St Duluth, MN 55804	Diane Markell
8/17/2023	Retired	6015 London Rd Duluth, MN 55804	Duane Battisti
8/17/2023	N/A	266 Hartman Ave N South St. Paul, MN 55075	United Food and Commercial Workers Union Candidate Committee
8/17/2023	Great River Energy	820 Ridgewood Rd Duluth, MN 55804	Jeff Borling
8/16/2023	University of Minnesota Duluth	120 Summit St #307 Duluth, MN 55803	Dave McMillan
8/16/2023	Story North Productions	705 High St Duluth, MN 55805	Kevin Jacobsen
8/15/2023	Northspan Group	517 Old Howard Mill Rd Duluth, MN 55804	Karl Schuettler
8/15/2023	APEX	5702 Oneida St Duluth, MN 55804	Rachel Johnson
8/15/2023	Minnesota Power	5607 Castle Rd Duluth, MN 55803	Daniel Gunderson
8/15/2023	Minnesota Power	1225 3rd Ave Proctor, MN 55810	Jennifer Cady
8/15/2023	AG O'Brien Plumbing & Heating	41 4th St Duluth, MN 55810	Emily Warner

Charles Andresen	4004 London Road Apt CC28 Duluth, MN 55804	Hanft Fride	9/13/2023	\$250.00	
Ken Johnson	5 E Winona St Duluth, MN 55803	North Shore Bank	9/13/2023	\$200.00	
David Herman	311 E Superior St Unit 1105 Duluth, MN 55802	Essentia Health	9/13/2023	\$600.00	
North Central States Regional Council of Carpenters PAC	700 Olive Street Saint Paul, MN 55130	N/A	9/16/2023	\$500.00	
Mike Rasmussen	2509 E 6th St Duluth, MN 55812	Midwest Communications	9/16/2023	\$100.00	
Andy Borg	525 Lake Ave S Duluth, MN 55802	Grandma's Restaurant Company	9/27/2023	\$200.00	
Brad Beard	6516 Waterman Ave Hopkins, MN 55343	Essentia Health	9/27/2023	\$250.00	
Northeast Area Labor Council PAC	2002 London Road #99 Duluth, MN 55812	N/A	10/1/2023	\$300.00	
Brian Forsman	224 Linda Dr. Aurora, MN 55705	Retired	10/3/2023	\$103.48	\$206.96
Bethany Owen	219 W 5th St Duluth, MN 55806	ALLETE	10/14/2023	\$84.62	\$600.00
Patrick Miner	4965 Trails End Drive Duluth, MN 55811	Miner's Inc.	10/20/2023	\$309.43	

NENTS Purpose Arrection Arrection Wendor Supplies Advertising 5 Meta Advertising Fees 5 PayPal Processing Fees 5 Meta Processing Fees 5 PayPal Processing Fees 6	\$1.99	Processing Fees	PayPal	9/4/2023
NENTS Vendor Purpose Menards Supplies Meta Advertising PayPal Processing Fees Meta Advertising Meta Advertising PayPal Processing Fees PayPal Processing Fees PayPal Processing Fees Meta Advertising Usps Processing Fees Meta Advertising Usps Stamps PayPal Processing Fees PayPal <td< td=""><td>\$3.38</td><td>Processing Fees</td><td>PayPal</td><td>9/3/2023</td></td<>	\$3.38	Processing Fees	PayPal	9/3/2023
NENTS Vendor Purpose Menards Supplies Meta Advertising Meta Advertising Fees Meta Advertising Meta Advertising PayPal Processing Fees PayPal Processing Fees PayPal Processing Fees PayPal Processing Fees Meta Processing Fees Meta Processing Fees PayPal Processing Fees Meta Processing Fees Meta Advertising USPS Stamps PayPal Processing Fees Processing Fees Processing Fees Advertising Processing Fees Processing Fees Processing Fees	\$397.0	Reimbursement for fundraiser food	Rachel Johnson	8/31/2023
NENTS Vendor Purpose Menards Supplies Meta Advertising PayPal Processing Fees Meta Advertising Meta Advertising PayPal Processing Fees Meta Advertising PayPal Processing Fees Meta Advertising PayPal Processing Fees Meta Processing Fees PayPal Processing Fees Meta Advertising USPS Stamps PayPal Processing Fees PayPal Processing Fees PayPal Processing Fees PayPal Advertising Processing Fees Processing Fees	\$0.9	Processing Fees	PayPal	8/29/2023
NENTS Vendor Purpose Wendor Supplies Meta Advertising PayPal Processing Fees PayPal Advertising Meta Advertising Meta Advertising PayPal Advertising PayPal Processing Fees Meta Advertising PayPal Processing Fees Meta Advertising USPS Advertising PayPal Processing Fees PayPal Processing Fees Meta Advertising Stamps Processing Fees PayPal Processing Fees			PayPal	8/28/2023
NENTS Vendor Purpose Menards Supplies Meta Advertising PayPal Processing Fees Meta Advertising Meta Advertising Meta Advertising PayPal Advertising PayPal Processing Fees Meta Advertising PayPal Processing Fees Processing Fees Processing Fees			Meta	8/23/2023
NENTS Vendor Purpose Vendor Supplies Menards Supplies Meta Advertising PayPal Processing Fees Meta Advertising Meta Advertising PayPal Processing Fees Processing Fees Processing Fees Processing Fees Processing Fees Processing Fees Processing Fees			PayPal	8/23/2023
NENTS Vendor Purpose Mendor Supplies Menards Supplies Meta Advertising PayPal Processing Fees Meta Advertising Meta Advertising PayPal Processing Fees			PayPal	8/21/2023
Vendor Purpose Menards Supplies Meta Advertising PayPal Processing Fees Meta Advertising Meta Advertising Meta Advertising PayPal Processing Fees Meta Advertising PayPal Processing Fees Processing Fees Processing Fees PayPal Processing Fees Processing Fees Processing Fees			USPS	8/19/2023
NENTS Vendor Purpose Wendor Supplies Menards Supplies Meta Advertising PayPal Processing Fees Meta Advertising Meta Advertising Meta Advertising PayPal Processing Fees Meta Advertising Meta Advertising PayPal Processing Fees Processing Fees Processing Fees			Meta	8/17/2023
Vendor Purpose Menards Supplies Meta Advertising PayPal Processing Fees Meta Advertising Meta Advertising Meta Advertising PayPal Processing Fees Meta Advertising PayPal Advertising PayPal Advertising PayPal Processing Fees Processing Fees Processing Fees			PayPal	8/17/2023
Vendor Purpose Menards Supplies Meta Advertising PayPal Processing Fees Meta Advertising Meta Advertising PayPal Processing Fees Meta Advertising PayPal Processing Fees Meta Advertising PayPal Processing Fees Processing Fees Processing Fees			Lundeen Group	8/17/2023
Vendor Purpose Menards Supplies Meta Advertising PayPal Processing Fees Meta Advertising Meta Advertising Meta Advertising PayPal Processing Fees Meta Advertising PayPal Processing Fees			PayPal	8/16/2023
Vendor Purpose /2023 Menards Supplies /2023 Meta Advertising 2023 PayPal Processing Fees 2023 Meta Advertising 2023 Meta Advertising 2023 Meta Advertising 2023 PayPal Processing Fees 2023 PayPal Advertising 2023 PayPal Advertising 2023 PayPal Advertising 2023 PayPal Advertising 2023 PayPal Processing Fees 2023 PayPal Processing Fees 2023 PayPal Processing Fees 2023 PayPal Processing Fees			PayPal	8/15/2023
URSEMENTS Vendor Purpose /2023 Menards Supplies /2023 Meta Advertising 2023 PayPal Processing Fees 2023 PayPal Advertising 2023 Meta Advertising 2023 PayPal Advertising 2023 PayPal Processing Fees 2023 PayPal Processing Fees 2023 PayPal Processing Fees			PayPal	8/14/2023
URSEMENTS Vendor Purpose /2023 Menards Supplies /2023 Meta Advertising 2023 PayPal Processing Fees 2023 PayPal Advertising 2023 Meta Advertising 2023 Meta Advertising 2023 PayPal Processing Fees 2023 Meta Advertising 2023 PayPal Advertising 2023 PayPal Advertising 2023 PayPal Advertising 2023 PayPal Processing Fees 2023 PayPal Advertising 2023 PayPal Processing Fees	\$1.9	Processing Fees	PayPal	8/13/2023
Vendor Purpose /2023 Menards Supplies /2023 Meta Advertising 2023 PayPal Processing Fees 2023 PayPal Advertising 2023 Meta Advertising 2023 Meta Advertising Fees 2023 PayPal Advertising Fees 2023 PayPal Processing Fees 2023 Meta Advertising Fees	\$3.1	Processing Fees	PayPal	8/10/2023
Vendor Purpose /2023 Menards Supplies /2023 Meta Advertising 2023 PayPal Processing Fees 2023 PayPal Processing Fees 2023 Meta Advertising 2023 PayPal Advertising 2023 PayPal Advertising 2023 PayPal Processing Fees 2023 PayPal Processing Fees	\$225.0	Advertising	Meta	8/9/2023
VendorPurposeVendorPurpose/2023MenardsSupplies/2023MetaAdvertising2023PayPalProcessing Fees2023PayPalProcessing Fees2023MetaAdvertising2023MetaAdvertising2023PayPalAdvertising Fees2023MetaAdvertising Fees	\$11.6	Processing Fees	PayPal	8/9/2023
URSEMENTS Vendor Purpose /2023 Menards Supplies /2023 Meta Advertising 2023 PayPal Processing Fees 2023 Meta Advertising 2023 Meta Advertising 2023 PayPal Processing Fees	\$49.9	Advertising	Meta	8/8/2023
URSEMENTS Vendor Purpose /2023 Menards /2023 Meta 2023 PayPal 2023 PayPal 2023 Processing Fees 2023 Meta Advertising Advertising	\$22.6	Processing Fees	PayPal	8/8/2023
URSEMENTS Vendor Purpose /2023 Menards /2023 Meta 2023 PayPal 2023 PayPal 2023 PayPal Meta Advertising Fees Advertising	\$20.0	Advertising	Meta	8/6/2023
URSEMENTS Vendor Purpose /2023 Menards /2023 Meta 2023 PayPal Processing Fees Processing Fees	\$28.0	Advertising	Meta	8/5/2023
URSEMENTS Vendor Purpose /2023 Menards /2023 Meta 2023 Advertising 2023 PayPal Processing Fees	\$1.9	Processing Fees	PayPal	8/5/2023
URSEMENTS Vendor Purpose /2023 Menards Supplies Advertising	\$32.3	Processing Fees	PayPal	8/1/2023
URSEMENTS Vendor Purpose /2023 Menards Supplies	\$58.3	Advertising	Meta	7/30/2023
URSEMENTS Vendor Purpose	\$11.9	Supplies	Menards	7/28/2023
ISBURSEMENTS	Amou	Purpose	Vendor	Date
				DISBURSEMENTS

\$150.00	Advertising	Meta	10/24/2023
\$50.00	Advertising	Meta	10/23/2023
\$25.00	Advertising	Meta	10/21/2023
\$9.43	Processing Fees	PayPal	10/20/2023
\$1,572.00	Literature	Arrowhead Printing	10/18/2023
-\$698.00	Reimbursement for shared billboard	Lynn Nephew for Duluth	10/15/2023
\$300.00	Advertising	Duluth Times	10/13/2023
\$275.00	Exhibit Space	Lundeen Group	10/6/2023
	Paid political letters	Modulist	10/6/2023
\$2,323.00	Billboards	Lamar	10/6/2023
\$25.00	Advertising	Meta	10/5/2023
\$3.48	Processing Fees	PayPal	10/3/2023
\$24.99	Advertising	Meta	10/3/2023
\$193.50	Paid political letters	Modulist	10/3/2023
\$500.00	Advertising	Perfect Duluth Day	10/2/2023
\$50.00	Advertising	Meta	10/1/2023
\$20.00	Advertising	Meta	9/30/2023
\$50.00	Advertising	Meta	9/29/2023
\$7.72	Processing Fees	PayPal	9/27/2023
\$105.00	Fall Fest booth	Chester Bowl Improvement Club	9/16/2023
\$1.94	Processing Fees	PayPal	9/16/2023
\$24.10	Processing Fees	PayPal	9/13/2023
\$40.00	Advertising	Meta	9/13/2023
\$320.40	Food for Meet & Greet	Costco	9/12/2023
\$3,000.00	Marketing	Midwest Communications	9/12/2023
\$1,500.00	Marketing	Lundeen Group	9/12/2023
\$90.00	Event rental	GND Rec	9/12/2023
\$3.38	Processing Fees	PayPal	9/11/2023
\$11.32	Processing Fees	PayPal	9/9/2023